Echoes R 14,500.00 ex.
vat




Nyakallo Maleke

Echoes

Oil pastel and charcoal on wax paper
Image size: 98 x 58 cm

Frame size: 102.5 x 62.5 x 3.5 cm

R14 500,00

Frame
Medium
Location
Height

Width

Artwork Height
Artwork Width
Artist

Year

Black wooden frame

Oil pastel and charcoal on wax paper
Johannesburg, South Africa

98.00 cm

58.00 cm

102.5

63.5

Nyakallo Maleke

2022




