



## **Echoes**

R 14,500.00 ex. vat



Nyakallo Maleke

Echoes

Oil pastel and charcoal on wax paper

Image size: 98 x 58 cm

Frame size: 102.5 x 62.5 x 3.5 cm

R14 500,00

Frame	Black wooden frame
Medium	Oil pastel and charcoal on wax paper
Location	Johannesburg, South Africa
Height	98.00 cm
Width	58.00 cm
Artwork Height	102.5
Artwork Width	63.5
Artist	Nyakallo Maleke
Year	2022

